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Placering Férnamn
1 Hans
2 Ebbe
3 Lars

4 Rolf

5 Rolf

6 Gustav
7 Krister
8 Bengt
9 Anders
10 Ingold
11 Peter
12 Bo

Efternamn
Malmaqvist
Nilsson
Akerfeldt
Sjoberg
Persson
Rosenskald
Nilsson
Ekstrom
Kallman
Wihlborg
Alenius

Persson

http://gittour.golf.se/Print.aspx

Golf-ID

510715-...

290821-...

460602-...

460817-...

430110-...

421128-...

460220-...

401030-...

540524-...

430519-...

530130-...

410910-...

Klubbnamn HCP
Ystad Golfklubb 21,5
Ystad Golfklubb 22,3
Ystad Golfklubb 22,7
Ystad Golfklubb 15,6
Ystad Golfklubb 22,9
Ystad Golfklubb 11,6
Ystad Golfklubb 12,2
Ystad Golfklubb 24,5
Ystad Golfklubb 12,6
Ystad Golfklubb 18,8
Ystad Golfklubb 11,2

Ystad Golfklubb 13,6

SHCP

24

20

26

18

24

13

14

22

14

19

13

10

Sarskiljning (kort)

SHCP

SHCP

Sidalavl

Total
69
70
71
72
74
76
76
76
77
79
81

83
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